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0Days CO =

Days O3 = 0

Days SO2 = 90

Days NO2 = 0

Days PM2.5 = 0

Days PM10 = 0

No. of Days with AQI Values

Good  < or = 50 :

Moderate 51-100 :

Unhealthy for Sensitive Groups 101-150 :

Unhealthy 151-200 :

Very Unhealthy 201-300 :

 Hazardous > 301 :

0

0

0

0

0

Highest AQI/YR :

90
Total Days 

with AQI Values :

2019

JAN FEB MAR

1

90

YEAR:MSA: Not in a MSA

Week Day Codes:
F - Friday
S - Saturday
U - Sunday
M - Monday
T - Tuesday
W - Wednesday
H - Thursday

Week Week Week
Day Day Day
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0Days CO =

Days O3 = 0

Days SO2 = 365

Days NO2 = 0

Days PM2.5 = 0

Days PM10 = 0

No. of Days with AQI Values

Good  < or = 50 :

Moderate 51-100 :

Unhealthy for Sensitive Groups 101-150 :

Unhealthy 151-200 :

Very Unhealthy 201-300 :

 Hazardous > 301 :

0

0

0

0

0

Highest AQI/YR :

365
Total Days 

with AQI Values :

2019
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23
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YEAR:MSA: Salt Lake City-Ogden,UT

Week Day Codes:
F - Friday
S - Saturday
U - Sunday
M - Monday
T - Tuesday
W - Wednesday
H - Thursday

Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Week
Day Day Day Day Day Day Day Day Day Day Day Day


